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From: Boulanger,Natalie [NCR] [Natalie.Boulanger@ec.gc.ca]
Sent: Monday, June 23, 2008 7:37 AM
To: Phyllis Beaulieu
Cc: Boulanger,Natalie [NCR]; Eureka Wx Stn
Subject: FW: Notice of Eureka Waste Water Lagoon Decanting

Ms. Beaulieu,

For your information, please see below.

Regards,

Natalie Boulanger, P.eng
Manager, Distric 3
Property Management, Environment Canada
335 River Road
Ottawa, Ontario
K1A 0H3
courrier K1V 1C7
 
Tel: (613) 949-8555
Fax: (613) 949-9017
Cell: (613) 796-8327 

_____________________________________________
From: Eureka Wx Stn
Sent: June 22, 2008 2:10 PM
To: KeimA@inac-ainc.gc.ca
Cc: Boulanger,Natalie [NCR]
Subject: Notice of Eureka Waste Water Lagoon Decanting

Andrew,

As per Part D section 8 of the NWB Licence No 3BC-EUR0611, we are giving you 10 days advance notice that we 
will be decanting our sewage lagoon on July 2nd, 2008.

Rai LeCotey
Eureka Weather Station Manager
Eureka, Nunavut
Ph: (613) 945-3145 (dial tone) Ext. 4460 
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